
EN/EL 
validation

plugs

BA6 PA6 (Shaft)

Civil 
Engineering

TA6 (acces 
tunnel)

61710 zoneLSS6 Tunnel

Scaffold crab cavity zone

Vacuum
Blue structure 

removal

TA6 (alcove)

Handling
equipment

Drill

EN/EL:  Removal of yellow supports & cable tray at 
vault

EN/EL
Uncabling 

Scaffold tunnel

EN/EL uncabling tunnel

EN/EL 
Uncabling red cables

EN/EL 
cabling crab 
zone

TE/CRG cryoline

TE/CRG cryoline

TE/CRG cryoline

Scaffold removal

Civil Engineering

TE/CRG warm 
pipework

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

12

13

14

15

16

7

8

9

10

11

2

3

4

5

6

49

50

51

52

1

D
EC

EM
B

ER
JA

N
U

A
R

Y
FEB

R
U

A
R

Y
M

A
R

C
H

A
P

R
IL

TE/CRG warm 
pipework

TE/CRG warm 
pipework

TE/CRG warm 
pipework

TE/VSC chambers, 
pumpdown

EN/EL cabling

EN/EL cabling
RF 

cabling

EN/EL cabling

EN/EL cabling

EN/EL cabling

EN/EL cabling

RF 
cabling

RF 
cabling

RF 
cabling

EN/EL cabling

RF 
cabling

RF 
cabling

RF 
cabling

Handling
equipment

TE/CRG Helium pumps

EN/EL cabling validation tests

Civil 
Engineering

Handling
equipment

Survey

EN/CV: remove the U’s 
and reweld 2 straight 

pieces

Vacuum Drill
EN/EL

Uncabling Survey

Floor 

Floor 

RP

remove 
lights

TE/ABT

Magnet 
campaign

Survey crab zone preparation

TE/VSC chambers

TE/VSC chambers, 
pumpdown

EN/EL
Prep.

EN/CV 
Prep.

TE/CRG 
warm 

pipework

BE/ICS 
sprinklers

EN/HE
palan

Survey 

TE/CRG 
warm 

pipework

TE/CRG 
warm 

pipework

RF 
cabling

He pumps

EN/EL TE/VSCEN/HE TE/CRGEN/EA BE/RF HSE/RPSurvey SMB/SE TE/ABT GeneralEN/CV BE/ICS EN/ACE

Rail removal

Handling
equipment

EN/CV: tank  
displacement

EN/CV: tank  
displacementEN/CV 

return line

EN/CV 
return line

TE/CRG cryoline

TE/CRG cryoline

TE/CRG cryoline

TE/CRG cryoline

EN/CV He pump 
manifold

RF 
cabling

TE/CRG cryoline

EN/EL

TE/VSC

EN/HE

TE/CRG

EN/EA

BE/RF

HSE/RP

Survey 

SMB/SE

TE/ABT

General

EN/CV

BE/ICS 

EN/ACE

AUG

Access test 0.5d

EN/CV: remove 
pipework

EDMS 1738907 Planning of the SPS crab-cavity test stand activities in EYETS2016-2017, G.Vandoni



EN/EL 
validation

plugs

BA6 PA6 (Shaft)

Civil Engineering

RF 
cabling

TA6 (acces 
tunnel)

61710 zoneLSS6 Tunnel

Scaffolding crab cavity zone

Vac chambers removal
Blue structure 

removal

TA6 (alcove)

Handling
equipment

Civil Engineering 
needs 1 week 5 

days

EN/EL:  Uncabling red cables & removal of yellow 
supports & cable tray at vault

EN/EL
Uncabling black cables

EN/CV: remove the U’s and reweld 2 straight pieces

Scaffolding tunnel

RP remove lights

EN/EL uncabling tunnel

EN/EL cabling crab 
zone

EN/EL cabling crab 
zone

TE/CRG cryoline

TE/CRG cryoline

TE/CRG cryoline

TE/CRG cryoline

TE/CRG cryoline

Scaffold removal

Civil Engineering

Handling
equipment

Handling
equipment

Civil Engineering

TE/CRG warm 
pipework

TE/CRG warm 
pipework

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

12

13

14

15

16

7

8

9

10

11

2

3

4

5

6

49

50

51

52

1

D
EC

EM
B

ER
JA

N
U

A
R

Y
FEB

R
U

A
R

Y
M

A
R

C
H

A
P

R
IL

TE/CRG warm 
pipework

TE/CRG warm 
pipework

TE/CRG warm 
pipework

TE/CRG warm 
pipework

TE/VSC chambers, 
pumpdown

EN/EL cabling
TE/CRG warm 

pipework

EN/EL cabling
RF 

cabling

EN/EL cabling

EN/EL cabling

EN/EL cabling

EN/EL cabling

RF 
cabling

RF 
cabling

RF 
cabling

EN/EL cabling

RF 
cabling

RF 
cabling

RF 
cabling

Handling
equipment

EN/EL cabling crab 
zone

TE/CRG Helium pumpsEN/EL cabling validation tests

Civil Engineering

Handling
equipment

Handling
equipment

Survey activities


	EYETS-sequencing-v2.vsdx
	Page-1
	for ppt


